ALABAMA CRIME VICTIMS’ COMPENSATION COMMISSION

NOTICE OF INTENDED ACTION

RULE NQ, & TITLE: 262-%-3-.06 Procedure in Contested Cases.

INTENDED ACTION: Amend

SUBSTANCE OF PROPQOSED ACTION: The Commission proposes to amend the rule to provide
thirty days notice of the contested case hearing and consolidate the appeal procedure.

TIME, PLACE, MANNER OF PRESENTING VIEWS: Interested persons may present their views in
writing to the Alabama Crime Victims’ Compensation Commission, 5845 Carmichael RD; Post
Office Box 231267, Montgomery, Alabama 36123-1267, or oral comments at 334.290.4420.

FINAL DATE FOR COMMENT AND COMPLETION OF NOTICE: Written comments shali be
received until the close of record at 5:00 p.m. on July 7, 2014. All comments should be
addressed to the contact person listed below or oral comments at 334.290.4420.

CONTACT PERSON AT AGENCY: Kim Z, Martin, General Counsel, Alabama Crime Victims’
Compensation Commission, 5845 Carmichael RD; Post Office Box 231267, Montgomery,
Alabama 36123-1267.
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